
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

11 

22 

2 

15 

77 

10 

69 

96 

99 

21 

18 

23 

78 

29 

44 

14 

33 

55 

Name 

PAITOON THAMMASIRIKUL 

TANAWAT SUWANNARAT 

EKASIT NAMSAENGPA 

THANAPOL CHUCHAROENPOL 

CHAINARONG CHAIWATTANAGULWANIT 

SUPHACHAI KONGMAN 

RUECHAI NEMPIBOON 

WUTTICHAI SOLGOSOOM 

SAMRIT U-SONGTHAM 

SURIYAN SUANSAKUL 

PAKORN TAMACHOTE 

CHINNAWUT LAOCHINCHART 

PHISIT NETDECHATHANASIT 

JARAS JAENGKAMOLKULCHAI 

SAMON MAPAKHE 

SARANKON SATAWORAPHAN 

CHATREE WONGNOI 

PERK LERTWANGPONG 

Class 

PRO 

AM 

JNR 

AM 

AM 

JNR 

JNR 

JNR 

JNR 

JNR 

JNR 

JNR 

AM 

PRO 

JNR 

AM 

JNR 

JNR 

Team 

ISUZU - บั งแซ ะ แคมซิ ่ง  

YSS RACING SHOCK & PROSPEED 

ECU ใหม่ รอบโลก 

ต้น คอมมอลเรล YBL OIL 

แสบออโต้ แ ม็ก - เบิ ร ์ ดหล ั ก 5 

MOTUL RACING TEAM 

เบิ ร์ดหล ั กห้ า ผู ้ ใหญ่ ไก่  บุญยางชลบุ รี 

GT RESEDENCE 

หลง เท อร ์ โบ 

YSS RACING SHOCK & PROSPEED 

GT RESEDENCE 

รวมช่ าง เชี ยงกง  

ISUZU - บั งแซ ะ แคมซิ ่ง  

พรรคยางพาราไท ย 

Best Tm 

1:56.164 

1:56.366 

1:58.603 

1:58.785 

1:58.894 

1:59.951 

2:00.740 

2:01.299 

2:01.370 

2:02.018 

2:02.320 

2:03.816 

2:04.539 

2:06.663 

2:09.739 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

1 

5 

1 

6 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Gap 

0.202 

2.237 

0.182 

0.109 

1.057 

0.789 

0.559 

0.071 

0.648 

0.302 

1.496 

0.723 

2.124 

3.076 

Diff 

0.202 

2.439 

2.621 

2.730 

3.787 

4.576 

5.135 

5.206 

5.854 

6.156 

7.652 

8.375 

10.499 

13.575 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/5/2560 12:52:15 

Tanakorn Rungruengrayapkul         Kirakiat Yenmanoj 

Time Keeper                                     C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KC SUKHUMVIT 

SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2017 ROUND 3 

PICKUP TURBO 

QUALIFY 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:25:04 

CHANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 4.554 km 

26/5/2560 12:25 


